
2024 AWARD WINNERS
COSTAR POWER BROKERS

TOP DEALMAKERS OKC |  TULSA

NEWMARK MULTIFAMILY
Tim McKay | Brandon Lamb 
Justin Wilson | Ted Prince 

Ben McKay

Kris Davis | Brett Price 
Karley Harper

Rick Guild
INDUSTRIAL | OKCOFFICE | TULSA

Newmark Robinson Park and Newmark Multifamily were recognized as the TOP SALES FIRM and TOP 
LEASING FIRM in Oklahoma City and Newmark Multifamily was recognized as the TOP SALES FIRM in Tulsa. 
Congratulations to the dealmakers that represent our firm and create momentum in our cities!

TOP SALES BROKERS

MULTIFAMILY INDUSTRIAL OFFICE

TOP LEASING BROKERS

Tim McKay
Vice Chairman | OKC
tim.mckay@nmrk.com 

Justin Wilson 
Vice Chairman | OKC
justin.wilson@nmrk.com

Brandon Lamb, CCIM
Vice Chairman | Tulsa
brandon.lamb@nmrk.com

Ted Prince
Managing Director | OKC
ted.prince@nmrk.com

Ben McKay
Managing Director | OKC
ben.mckay@nmrk.com

Brett Price, CCIM, SIOR
Senior Managing Director | OKC
bprice@newmarkrp.com

Kris Davis, SIOR
Senior Vice President | OKC
kgdavis@newmarkrp.com

Karley Harper, CCIM
Senior Advisor | OKC
kharper@newmarkrp.com

Collier Imgrund, CCIM
Vice President | Tulsa
cimgrund@newmarkrp.com

Rick Guild, SIOR
Senior Vice President | Tulsa
rguild@newmarkrp.com

Collier Imgrund
INDUSTRIAL | TULSA


